




























Haridwar 2 to 7 April Sunday to 
Friday

Haridwar  
(Only for Jhabua) 15 to 18 April Saturday to 

Tuesday

Haridwar  
(Only for Jhabua) 20 to 23 April Thursday to 

Sunday

Haridwar 28 June to 3rd 
July

Wednesday to 
Monday

Haridwar 30 September 
to 3rd October

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Bhareri 8 April Saturday

Hisar 29 to 30 April Saturday to 
Sunday

Mandi 7 May Sunday
Kandaghat 14 May Sunday
Hoshiarpur 21 May Sunday

Manali 14 to 16 June Wednesday to 
Friday

Delhi 27 to 29 July Thursday to  
Saturday

Rohtak 12 to 13 August Saturday to  
Sunday

Alampur 3 September Sunday

Rewari 16 to 17 
September

Saturday to  
Sunday

Pathankot 23 to 24 
September

Saturday to 
Sunday

April 6 Thursday

May 5 Friday

June 4 Sunday

July 3 Monday

August 1 Tuesday

August 31 Thursday

September 29 Friday

60

Narot Mehra (Pb) 26-Mar Sunday
Deogarh Bariya 

(Dahod)
02-Apr Sunday

Bhareri 8 April Saturday
Jawali 14 April Friday

Shukartal 23 April Sunday
Guna 28 April Friday
Hisar 30 April Sunday
Mandi 7 May Sunday

Kandaghat 14 May Sunday
Hoshiarpur 21 May Sunday
Faridabad 25 May Thursday
Chambi 4 June Sunday
Kathua 11 June Sunday
Manali 16 June Friday

Kishtwar 24 June Saturday
Bhaderwah 25 June Sunday

Alampur 3 September Sunday
Pathankot 24 September Sunday

April 9 Sunday

May 28 Sunday

July 3 Monday 

August 6 Sunday

September 10 Sunday




